Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

PNY NVIDIA RTX A1000 8GB GDDR6 128Bit

O (VCNRTXA1000-PB)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Pny

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

24,96 USD

26,00 USD

28,08 USD

520,00
usb



